You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PG0063.682T Details PDF
PG0063.682T
Manufacturer Part Number: PG0063.682T
Manufacturer/Brand: PULSE
Part of Description: PULSE SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PG0063.682T
Manufacturer PULSE
Description PULSE SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
PG0063.682NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.5A 105
MOHM
PG0063.334NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 330UH 200MA 3.305
OHM
PG0063.683NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 500MA 800
MOHM
PG0077.142NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.4UH 27A 2.1 MOHM
SMD
PG0067.30
PULSE
PG0067.30 PULSE
PG0063.472NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.8A 90 MOHM
SMD
PG0063.474NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 470UH 160MA 5.04
OHM
PG0067.301
PULSE
PULSE NA
08051U240JAT2A 12102U3R3CAT2A 18125G155ZAT2A ADG620BRT-REEL7 ADP3339AKC-2.5-RL
ATS276H-PG-B-C AVRM0603C6R8NT101N B320A-E3 BM1117-5.0 BSM10GD120D
CD4066BM CI-J74-CZ CN2220S14BAUTOGK2 FMMT591TA GQM1555C2D8R5CB01D
GRM0336T1E6R6CD01D IRF3415STRLPBF IRKD26/14 IRLML2803PBF IRLS4030TRL7PP
LM431SCCMLX LP2989AILDX-3.3/NOPB LP2989AIM-5.0 LQH3NPN3R3MM0L LT6100HMS8#TRPBF
M27C1024-80XF1 MAX933CSA+T MBRM120T3 MBS-1220-22 MC14049UBDR2G
MCD95-12I01B MIC5205BM5-3.3 MLK1005S82NJT000 MMFT6N03HDT1 MMSZ5242B-E3-18
MN101C427MN NJM2839R1206 PEEL16CV8P-25 PMB6850EV2.1DC12 QM50HAB-H
R3047TC28L RT9011-CCPQWC SI7212DN-T1-GE3 SIHF12N65E SMCJ8.0A-13-F
SP3223EEA T99N1400EOB TLP763JF TMK325B7475MNHT VI-JW0-EY-B1